09-27-2000

FORM PTO-1595 RECORDAT	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		
PA ⁻	TENTS ONLY	S ONLY 1001473806	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trader	marks: Please record the attac		
 Name of conveying party(ies): Jean Chan Chin-Liang Cheng Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes □ N 	New Century T Street Address: _N	ess of receiving party(ies): echnology Co., Ltd lo. 173-2, Ta-Hu Rd	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Country: R.O		
Execution Date: <u>9-8-00; 9-8-00</u>	1		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	he execution date of the application B. Patent No	· -	
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional num	nbers attached? □ Yes ⊠ No		
	6. Total number o E 7. Total fee (37 C) Be Enclosed Authorized to 8. Deposit Account	f applications and patents involved: One FR 3.41):\$ be charged to deposit account at number: ht number:	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: LARIVIERE, GRUBMAN & PAYN Street Address: 4 Justin Court Suite A City: Monterey State: CA Zip: 93940-5734	6. Total number o E 7. Total fee (37 C) Be Enclosed Authorized to 8. Deposit Account	One FR 3.41):\$ 40.00 To be charged to deposit account out number:	

PATENT REEL: 011104 FRAME: 0352 **▼INSTRUCTIONS**

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. RIGHTS TO CORPORATION

	WHE	REAS.		. Nr. 1	0	Chara Da Da
nventor(s) Name,	▶ 1				8, Lane 4/5,	Chung-Fu Rd.,
Address.	_	- Chungli City, T	'aoyuan, Taiwan, and a ci		R.O.C.	
Citzenship	2	. Chin-Liang Ch	eng residin	g at No. 4	1. Lane 60. 1	Tung-Shan St.,
	_	Hsinchu City, T				
	=					
	3		residin	g at		
			and a cit	izen of		
Date Patent Dectaration Signed and Title	Ĺ	nerein called "THE UN etters Patent of the Un entitled METHOD O	rited States on Sep	tember 8.	2000 for this in	executed an application for nvention, which application ALIOY ARTICLE
i Ities	▶ 13	ended				and which has been given
Senal No. and Filing Date	► S	erial Number <u>Filed</u>	Herewith	and the filing d		led Herewith
Name of	► A	ND WHEREAS New	Century Technol	ogy Co., L	td.	(herein called
Corporation	-,	ASSIGNEE"), a corpor	ration organized unde	the laws of	R.O.C.	and having an
	0		iness at <u>No. 173-2</u>	, Ta-Hu Rd	., Hsiang-Sha	an, Hsinchu City,
State or Country of	· ·	Taiwan, R.O.C.				
ncorporation and Address		ny Letters Patent to be		erest in and to	o said invention a	and patent application and
	the U applic from, reque inven: ASSI tives instru docur THE I ings a or ass titles, T assign has be expre	Inited States in and to cation, all divisions, con and all reissues or east the Commissioner tion to the ASSIGNED SINEE, its successors. HE UNDERSIGNED relation ments in writing including the entire right, to benefits, privileges and HE UNDERSIGNED relation benefits, privileges and HE UNDERSIGNED rement grant, mortgages en or will be made to ssed is possessed by	o the invention disclo- intinuations, or renewal extensions of such paragraphics to issue and extensions of such paragraphics to issue and extensions of such paragraphics of Patents to issue and ereby agree that THE dideliver (without charge ding any and all furth enicate to said ASSIGN ing to said invention and ings which may be nece title and interest in and ind advantages hereby expresent and agree we expressed the top the content of	sed in the aformation of the said ASSIGNED, and all United and interest of the said investigation of the said investigatio	cresaid application Letters Patent with Letters Patent with Letters Patent with Letters Patent States Letter est in and to the NED, their executives of the AS papers, affidavities or and represente to vest the Avention, application and conveyed, GNEE, its successing the rights and that full right to a letter of the AS and that full right to a letter of the AS and that full right to a letter of the AS and that full right to a letter of the AS and that full right to a letter of the AS and that full right to a letter of the AS and that full right to a letter of the AS and the AS	e right, title and interest for on, and in and to the said hich may be granted there- JED hereby authorize and as Patent for the aforesaid same, for the use of the stors and legal representa- SIGNEE) any and all other its, assignments and other entatives all facts known to testify in all legal proceed- ASSIGNEE, its successors ons. Letters Patent, rights, or intended so to be. Ssors and assigns, that no property herein conveyed convey the same as herein and on the dates indicated
	below		1 INE UNDERSIG	inco liave ne	reunio set their h	and on the dates indicated
ach Inventor	•	W	can (liai)		Sep. 8, 20	000
lus: Sign nd Date	·	Signature	Jean Chan	t d .	Date	
		×"	Kin Leong Co	wy -	Sep. 8, 20	000
lote: No egalization or Other Witness lequired		Signature	Chin-Liang Cher	ng ()	Date	
		Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date	

PATENT REEL: 011104 FRAME: 0353

Date

RECORDED: 09/18/2000

V940415